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SPEAKERS

08:00-08:50
09:00-09:40
09:40-10:40
10:40-10:50
10:50-11:20

11:20-11:50

11:50-12:30
12:30-13:00
13:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

4
Dr. Giufiaro Garlini

g

DOr. Young-Ku Hes

15:00-15:30
15:30=16:00
16:00-16:10
16:10-16:40
16:40-17:10
17:10-17:40
17:40-17:50
17:50-18:00

j/

Dr, Jong-Yub Kim

DINNER

SCHEDULE

Registration / Opening ceremony

GAD Implant Placement and Loading Concept
GAD Prosthetics Concept: Cementable & Retrievable
Interactive discussion

Coffee break

Contemporary Guided Surge
with HEE mﬁuida Lt

GAD Guidelines for Digital Guided Surgery
LIVE SURGERY
Interactive discussion & Lunch

GAD Sinus Protecel L
Simple-Safe-Speedy Crestal Approach

GAD Sinus Protscsl 1.
Simple-Safe-Speedy Lateral Approach:

GAD Protocel for GBR with the CTi-mem
Interactive discussion
Coffee break

Neo-solutions for Implant Surface Decontamination

During Surgical Treatment of Peri-implantitis
GAD Concepts of Anterior Esthetic Restoration
Interactive discussion
Closing ceremaony

Prof. Sil Park
Or. Youngku Heo

Prof. Mo Anchun

Or. Jongyub Kim
Or. Youngku Heo

Dr. Takahashi Yukihisa -

Dr. Manuel Feregring
Prof. Jungchul Park

Prof. Kitae Koo
Or. Giuliano Garlini

18:00-1%:50

U-NIGHT

Dinner

20:00-21:00
21:00-22:50
21:50-23:00

Meet the GAO,

DBe a master

Part 1 of Event
Part 2 of Event
Closing ceremony

U-NIGHT PARTY

PM.20-23




